
CLASIFICACION OPTIMIST

Pos. Suma  1 Ptos  1 Suma  2 Ptos  2 Suma  3 Ptos  3 Suma  4 Ptos  4 Suma  5Ptos  5 Suma  6Ptos  6 Neto

1  Real Club Marítimo y Tenis de Punta Umbria 81 2 48 2 44 1 51 2 45 1 27 1 7

2  Club Náutico Marítimo de Benalmádena 56 1 24 1 58 2 32 1 98 3 127 4 8

3  Club Náutico Sevilla 100 3 105 4 136 5 109 3 105 4 81 2 16

4  Club de Mar Almería 159 5 100 3 102 4 109 4 88 2 128 5 18

5  Real Club Náutico de Roquetas Mar 139 4 115 5 80 3 132 5 126 5 120 3 20

6  Real club marítimo Marbella 164 6 164 6 160 6 239 8 193 6 211 7 31

7  CENTRO NAUTICO ELCANO 189 7 200 7 184 7 160 6 232 9 186 6 33

8  C.D. NAUTICO DE PUNTA UMBRIA 248 10 319 15 301 14 217 7 211 7 244 8 46

9  Real Club el Candado 241 9 250 9 222 8 294 13 266 10 272 11 47

10  Real Club Mediterráneo 292 13 247 8 260 9 275 11 268 11 247 9 48

11  Club Náutico El Trocadero 216 8 283 11 262 10 261 10 309 15 269 10 49

12  Club Náutico Puerto Sherry 255 11 302 12 340 16 245 9 226 8 294 12 52

13  Real Club Náutico de La Linea 267 12 268 10 278 11 296 14 290 13 295 13 59

14  Real Club Náutico Cadiz 295 14 306 13 293 13 358 18 283 12 296 14 66

15  Club de Actividades Náuticas Eslora 344 17 312 14 291 12 283 12 307 14 303 15 67

16  Real Club Náutico Motril 314 15 323 16 333 15 319 15 333 17 323 17 78

17  Real Club Náutico de Sanlucar Barrameda 338 16 331 17 356 18 338 16 319 16 305 16 81

18  Club de Actividades Náuticas deportiva de Chipiona 355 18 368 18 353 17 342 17 354 18 343 18 88

MANGA  1

Ptos. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 Suma 1

1  Club Náutico Marítimo de Benalmádena 16 1 8 14 17 56

2  Real Club Marítimo y Tenis de Punta Umbria 9 2 48 18 4 81

3  Club Náutico Sevilla 28 7 10 3 52 100

4  Real Club Náutico de Roquetas Mar 12 30 35 23 39 139

5  Club de Mar Almería 19 26 22 42 50 159

6  Real club marítimo Marbella 24 20 56 21 43 164

7  CENTRO NAUTICO ELCANO 6 15 59 36 73 189

8  Club Náutico El Trocadero 25 33 40 37 81 216

9  Real Club el Candado 13 58 60 29 81 241

10  C.D. NAUTICO DE PUNTA UMBRIA 51 27 44 45 81 248

11  Club Náutico Puerto Sherry 11 47 41 81 75 255

12  Real Club Náutico de La Linea 49 32 69 63 54 267

13  Real Club Mediterráneo 38 34 68 71 81 292



14  Real Club Náutico Cadiz 5 66 65 78 81 295

15  Real Club Náutico Motril 57 64 70 62 61 314

16  Real Club Náutico de Sanlucar Barrameda 55 53 72 77 81 338

17  Club de Actividades Náuticas Eslora 46 67 74 76 81 344

18  Club de Actividades Náuticas deportiva de Chipiona 31 81 81 81 81 355

MANGA  2

Ptos. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 Suma 2

1  Club Náutico Marítimo de Benalmádena 2 3 1 8 10 24

2  Real Club Marítimo y Tenis de Punta Umbria 5 4 16 14 9 48

3  Club de Mar Almería 11 12 15 38 24 100

4  Club Náutico Sevilla 6 7 17 21 54 105

5  Real Club Náutico de Roquetas Mar 25 13 20 22 35 115

6  Real club marítimo Marbella 27 32 31 34 40 164

7  CENTRO NAUTICO ELCANO 30 41 53 39 37 200

8  Real Club Mediterráneo 28 19 58 61 81 247

9  Real Club el Candado 33 46 67 23 81 250

10  Real Club Náutico de La Linea 42 45 48 52 81 268

11  Club Náutico El Trocadero 49 51 47 55 81 283

12  Club Náutico Puerto Sherry 18 63 66 81 74 302

13  Real Club Náutico Cadiz 29 57 64 75 81 306

14  Club de Actividades Náuticas Eslora 36 56 70 69 81 312

15  C.D. NAUTICO DE PUNTA UMBRIA 26 81 50 81 81 319

16  Real Club Náutico Motril 59 60 68 71 65 323

17  Real Club Náutico de Sanlucar Barrameda 43 62 72 73 81 331

18  Club de Actividades Náuticas deportiva de Chipiona 44 81 81 81 81 368

MANGA  3

Ptos. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 Suma 3

1  Real Club Marítimo y Tenis de Punta Umbria 1 10 2 15 16 44

2  Club Náutico Marítimo de Benalmádena 4 8 6 27 13 58

3  Real Club Náutico de Roquetas Mar 7 9 17 23 24 80

4  Club de Mar Almería 14 5 20 31 32 102

5  Club Náutico Sevilla 12 3 45 43 33 136

6  Real club marítimo Marbella 18 21 19 49 53 160

7  CENTRO NAUTICO ELCANO 11 56 26 55 36 184

8  Real Club el Candado 25 46 42 28 81 222



9  Real Club Mediterráneo 22 34 48 75 81 260

10  Club Náutico El Trocadero 40 52 30 59 81 262

11  Real Club Náutico de La Linea 37 38 63 72 68 278

12  Club de Actividades Náuticas Eslora 47 62 50 51 81 291

13  Real Club Náutico Cadiz 35 60 39 81 78 293

14  C.D. NAUTICO DE PUNTA UMBRIA 69 41 44 66 81 301

15  Real Club Náutico Motril 65 61 67 76 64 333

16  Club Náutico Puerto Sherry 57 54 71 81 77 340

17  Club de Actividades Náuticas deportiva de Chipiona 29 81 81 81 81 353

18  Real Club Náutico de Sanlucar Barrameda 58 70 74 73 81 356

MANGA  4

Ptos. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 Suma 4

1  Club Náutico Marítimo de Benalmádena 1 2 3 11 15 32

2  Real Club Marítimo y Tenis de Punta Umbria 4 12 6 5 24 51

3  Club Náutico Sevilla 8 23 16 19 43 109

4  Club de Mar Almería 13 17 26 20 33 109

5  Real Club Náutico de Roquetas Mar 9 10 14 38 61 132

6  CENTRO NAUTICO ELCANO 29 41 21 32 37 160

7  C.D. NAUTICO DE PUNTA UMBRIA 30 25 31 50 81 217

8  Real club marítimo Marbella 34 22 53 81 49 239

9  Club Náutico Puerto Sherry 7 39 66 58 75 245

10  Club Náutico El Trocadero 27 42 57 54 81 261

11  Real Club Mediterráneo 46 28 52 68 81 275

12  Club de Actividades Náuticas Eslora 35 36 62 69 81 283

13  Real Club el Candado 40 47 45 81 81 294

14  Real Club Náutico de La Linea 48 60 44 63 81 296

15  Real Club Náutico Motril 74 59 55 64 67 319

16  Real Club Náutico de Sanlucar Barrameda 51 65 70 71 81 338

17  Club de Actividades Náuticas deportiva de Chipiona 18 81 81 81 81 342

18  Real Club Náutico Cadiz 81 56 73 72 76 358

MANGA  5

Ptos. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 Suma 5

1  Real Club Marítimo y Tenis de Punta Umbria 7 8 12 3 15 45

2  Club de Mar Almería 11 21 9 19 28 88

3  Club Náutico Marítimo de Benalmádena 1 2 4 10 81 98



4  Club Náutico Sevilla 6 16 14 23 46 105

5  Real Club Náutico de Roquetas Mar 13 18 20 41 34 126

6  Real club marítimo Marbella 25 39 40 35 54 193

7  C.D. NAUTICO DE PUNTA UMBRIA 22 31 33 44 81 211

8  Club Náutico Puerto Sherry 5 27 69 50 75 226

9  CENTRO NAUTICO ELCANO 52 38 37 48 57 232

10  Real Club el Candado 17 32 55 81 81 266

11  Real Club Mediterráneo 26 47 51 63 81 268

12  Real Club Náutico Cadiz 24 42 62 78 77 283

13  Real Club Náutico de La Linea 36 66 56 60 72 290

14  Club de Actividades Náuticas Eslora 53 43 59 71 81 307

15  Club Náutico El Trocadero 45 49 64 70 81 309

16  Real Club Náutico de Sanlucar Barrameda 29 74 68 67 81 319

17  Real Club Náutico Motril 61 73 65 58 76 333

18  Club de Actividades Náuticas deportiva de Chipiona 30 81 81 81 81 354

MANGA  6

Ptos. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 Suma 6

1  Real Club Marítimo y Tenis de Punta Umbria 8 4 6 7 2 27

2  Club Náutico Sevilla 1 3 23 32 22 81

3  Real Club Náutico de Roquetas Mar 17 40 10 29 24 120

4  Club Náutico Marítimo de Benalmádena 5 9 81 18 14 127

5  Club de Mar Almería 11 38 16 26 37 128

6  CENTRO NAUTICO ELCANO 43 21 47 31 44 186

7  Real club marítimo Marbella 15 35 30 81 50 211

8  C.D. NAUTICO DE PUNTA UMBRIA 39 55 28 41 81 244

9  Real Club Mediterráneo 13 34 49 70 81 247

10  Club Náutico El Trocadero 27 48 51 62 81 269

11  Real Club el Candado 25 52 33 81 81 272

12  Club Náutico Puerto Sherry 12 63 81 65 73 294

13  Real Club Náutico de La Linea 42 59 53 69 72 295

14  Real Club Náutico Cadiz 20 58 56 81 81 296

15  Club de Actividades Náuticas Eslora 45 57 46 74 81 303

16  Real Club Náutico de Sanlucar Barrameda 36 66 54 68 81 305

17  Real Club Náutico Motril 61 67 60 64 71 323

18  Club de Actividades Náuticas deportiva de Chipiona 19 81 81 81 81 343


